Аксессуары
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

STEM Omni Reaction Stations
Accessories for OS6000 Series
Ordering Information
Electrothermal Catalogue
Page 82
Part Code	 Accessory	 Model
OS1025
Round Bottom Flask Capacity 	 50ml
OSCA*	 Omni Station Controller 230V	 •
ATS10075	 Test tubes 24x150mm 22 thread (10 pack) 	 •
ATS10377 Inerting cap and probe hole (10 pack) 	 •
AZS4206 Stir bars 10 x 6 oval R/E (10 pack) 	 •
OSD1025 Block cartridge, 10 x 25, 230V 	 •
ATS10115 Reflux/inert head, 10 x 25mm 	 •
ATS10031 Stir bar retriever 	 •
ATS10063 Temperature probe, 5 pin, PT100 	 •
ATS10075 Test tubes, 24 x 150mm, 22 thread (10 pack) 	 •
ATS10076 Test tubes, 24 x 150mm, 22 thread pocket (10 pack) 	 •
ATS10077 Dean & Stark, 24 x 150mm, 22 thread (10 pack) 	 •
ATS10079 Phase separation head, 22svl (2 pack) 	 •
ATS10080 Mini condenser, 22svl (2 pack) 	 •
ATS10081 Filtration adaptor/tap, 9.5 dia (2 pack) 	 •
ATS10082 Rotary Evaporator Adaptor, Plain A24-22mm,(2 pack)	 •
ATS10083 Rotary Evaporator, HiBoil, A24-22mm (2 pack) 	 •
ATS10084 Rotary Evaporator, Plain, B34-22,(2 pack) 	 •
ATS10085 Rotary Evaporator Adaptor, HiBoil B34-22 (2 pack) 	 •
ATS10086 Rotary Evaporator Adaptor, Filtr B34-22 (2 pack) 	 •
ATS10087 Rotary Evaporator Adaptor Plain B29-22 (2 pack) 	 •
ATS10088 RRotary Evaporator Adaptor,  HiBoil B29-22, (2 pack) 	 •
ATS10089 Rotary Evaporator Adaptor,  Filter B29-22, (2 pack)	 •
ATS10090 Rotary Evaporator Adaptor, Filter, A24-22mm, (2 pack) •
ATS10114	 Cooling Plug	 •
ATS10118 Cap Pressure Reaction 24/25OD	 •
ATS10119 Pressurised Vessel 24mm (1 pack) 	 •
ATS10134 RV small 24mm crystal (10 pack)	 •
ATS10135 RV large 24mm crystal (10 pack) 	 •
ATS10137 Stir-Bar, D-Cross,13x17D, Rare Earth, 20P 	 •
ATS10144 Inerting Caps, 22svl, Twin septum (10 pack)	 •
*Add X1 suffix for 115V model and X6 for 230V with EU plug
STEM Omni Reaction Station
Accessories for the OS1025
Ordering Information